AVIS Rates 10/5/15

us

Compact

Midsize

Full Size

Mini Van

SUvV

Premium

12 Passenger Van

Canada (In CAD)

Compact
Midsize
Full Size

Mini Van

Daily Rates
$35.25
$36.25
$37.25
$63.00
$63.00
$53.25

$108.00

$42.00
$43.00
$45.00

N/A

Weekly Rates
$176.25
$181.25
$186.25
$315.00
$315.00
$267.50

$540.00

Monthly Rates
$705.00
$725.00
$745.00
$1,260.00
$1,260.00
$1,070.00

$2,160.00



