## **AVIS Rates 10/5/15**

<u>US</u>	Daily Rates	Weekly Rates	Monthly Rates
Compact	\$35.25	\$176.25	\$705.00
Midsize	\$36.25	\$181.25	\$725.00
Full Size	\$37.25	\$186.25	\$745.00
Mini Van	\$63.00	\$315.00	\$1,260.00
SUV	\$63.00	\$315.00	\$1,260.00
Premium	\$53.25	\$267.50	\$1,070.00
12 Passenger Van	\$108.00	\$540.00	\$2,160.00
Canada (In CAD)			
Compact	\$42.00		
Midsize	\$43.00		
Full Size	\$45.00		
Mini Van	N/A		